onesource

OneSource Specialty Pharma Limited

Doddaballapura, Bangalore , Karnataka, India

Salary Slip for the Month of June - 2025

Employee ID : 152105
Date of Joining : 27-Feb-2023
Department : QC - Microbiology
PAN : BIEPN6419D
Bank Name : AXIS BANK
No of Days Worked : 30
Increment Arrear Days :0
Earnings

Description Fixed
Basic 19,522
HRA 7,810
Special Allowance 7,159
Advance Statutory Bonus & Exgratia 2,000
Supplementary Allowance - Unit 2 0
Gross Earnings 36,491

Net Pay

Total Pay

Employee Name

Designation Alias

UAN Number

Account Number

No of Working Days

LOP Days

Arrear Days

Amount

19,522

7,810

7,159

2,000

2,200

38,691

35,948

35,948

In words : Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred And Forty Eight Rupees Only.

Description

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Canteen Deduction

Gross Deductions

: Nishan Kotian

Income Tax Computation Sheet FY 2025-26

Gross Salary

Total Extra Payments 2,200

Total Gross Salary (Current Employer)

Total Gross Salary

Less CTC Reimbursements

Total Reimbursements

. Executive
: 101790552286
: 921010033020269
: 30
:0
:0
Deductions
Amount
2,343
200
200
2,743
4,37,892
4,40,092
4,40,092



Gross Income after Deduction

and Reimbursements 4,40,092
Less exemption under Section 10

Total Section 10 Exemptions 0

Total amount of Salary received after Section 10 4,40,092
Less: Deductions under section 16

Standard deduction under section 75 000

16(ia) ’

Ig‘t:?iloz:'n}%unt of deductions under 75,000

Income chargeable under the head "Salaries™ 3,65,092
Add: Income from Other Sources

A. Income/Loss from house

property

Total for Income/Loss from house 0

property

B. Other Sources

Total from Other Sources 0

Gross Total Income 3,65,092
Total Chapter-VIA Declared value Qualified Value Deductible Value

Section 80C,80CCC,80CCD

Section 80TT

Total Chapter-VIA Total 0 0

Net Taxable Income 3,65,092
Net Taxable Income (Rounded to Next 10) 3,65,100
Income Tax on Net Taxable Income (Before Rebate U/s 87A) 0
Rebate (U/s 87A) 0
Income Tax After Rebate (u/s 87A)/Marginal Relief under New Tax Regime 0

Raw Surcharge 0
Marginal Relief 0

Add Edn Cess + Health Cess @ 4% 0

Net Tax Payable (A) 0
Previous Employer TDS (B) 0
Outside Tax / Advance Tax (C) 0

Tax Deducted till Date by Current Employer (D) 0
Remaining Tax (A - B - C - D) 0




Remaining Months

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.



