

Salary Slip for the Month of June - 2025

Employee ID	: 152105	Employee Name	: Nishan Kotian
Date of Joining	: 27-Feb-2023	Designation Alias	: Executive
Department	: QC - Microbiology	UAN Number	: 101790552286
PAN	: BIEPN6419D	Account Number	: 921010033020269
Bank Name	: AXIS BANK	No of Working Days	: 30
No of Days Worked	: 30	LOP Days	: 0
Increment Arrear Days	: 0	Arrear Days	: 0

Earnings			Deductions	
Description	Fixed	Amount	Description	Amount
Basic	19,522	19,522	Provident Fund	2,343
HRA	7,810	7,810	Professional Tax	200
Special Allowance	7,159	7,159	Canteen Deduction	200
Advance Statutory Bonus & Exgratia	2,000	2,000		
Supplementary Allowance - Unit 2	0	2,200		
Gross Earnings	36,491	38,691	Gross Deductions	2,743
Net Pay		35,948		
Total Pay		35,948		

In words : Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred And Forty Eight Rupees Only.

Income Tax Computation Sheet FY 2025-26		
Gross Salary		
Total Extra Payments	2,200	
Total Gross Salary (Current Employer)		4,40,092
Total Gross Salary		4,40,092
Less CTC Reimbursements		
Total Reimbursements	0	

Gross Income after Deduction and Reimbursements			4,40,092
Less exemption under Section 10			
Total Section 10 Exemptions	0		
Total amount of Salary received after Section 10			4,40,092
Less: Deductions under section 16			
Standard deduction under section 16(ia)	75,000		
Total amount of deductions under section 16		75,000	
Income chargeable under the head "Salaries"			3,65,092
Add: Income from Other Sources			
A. Income/Loss from house property			
Total for Income/Loss from house property		0	
B. Other Sources			
Total from Other Sources		0	
Gross Total Income			3,65,092
Total Chapter-VIA	Declared value	Qualified Value	Deductible Value
Section 80C,80CCC,80CCD			
Section 80TT			
Total Chapter-VIA Total	0	0	
Net Taxable Income			3,65,092
Net Taxable Income (Rounded to Next 10)			3,65,100
Income Tax on Net Taxable Income (Before Rebate U/s 87A)			0
Rebate (U/s 87A)			0
Income Tax After Rebate (u/s 87A)/Marginal Relief under New Tax Regime			0
Raw Surcharge			0
Marginal Relief			0
Add Edn Cess + Health Cess @ 4%			0
Net Tax Payable (A)			0
Previous Employer TDS (B)			0
Outside Tax / Advance Tax (C)			0
Tax Deducted till Date by Current Employer (D)			0
Remaining Tax (A - B - C - D)			0

Remaining Months	9
------------------	---

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.